,:7 NaijaHouses

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 15,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1137 days

500sqm estate land available for 5bedroom detached duplex on a tarred road LOCATION; Apo mechanic
PRICE; 15Million

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P5664906225
For Sale
Active

15000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0 0 0

This Home : Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 15000000

/;g% legislative zone E , Apo, Abuja, Abuja 5 180000000 0Km
APO, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 50000000 0Km
Apo Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 70000000 1500 0Km
apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 55000000 5000 0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 19250000 0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 450000000 0Km
ﬁgﬁjla\I’Eilil jk;y FAC % Rano Fuel Station, Apo, 4 210000000 0Km
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 5600000 0Km
Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 35000000 0Km
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3110000 0Km
Eét?n Garden City Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 0 15000000 500 0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000000 0Km
apo district, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 48000000 0Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 0Km
Apo Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5500000000 0Km
lljg%kvale manors Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 4 45000000 0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0.1Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 0.1Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 25000000 0.1Km
APO WASA, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 1000 0.1Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 2000 0.4Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 600 0.4Km
2 units of 2 bedl'*oom, 2 units of .1 bedroom

bedroom, 2 units o 1 bedroom and a sef 2 28000000 |0 0.4Km
contain, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 240000000 2100 0.8Km
Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja 9 38000000 0.9Km

FCT

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3 & . [8ooo0oog T dFm |
rationfurnishedby-sourcesdeemedreliable—however 2



[T IN
D\ ¥ Bhis

FCT

+
1

20

HArlicrpce
TIVUICTY | )
arters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja

Apo legislative,zone A, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mshel Contemporary Estate Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape Bala, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Around NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

330000000

300000000

o1
o

30000000

—_

1200000000
40000000
90000000
50000000
33000000
70000000

3 45000000
59000000

W o W s~ O s w

35000000
2000000000
120000000
1300000000
180000000
180000000
160000000

D
o

S B~ U1 O O
ol

55000000

6 900000000

IS

600000000

6 65000000
4000000

160000000
47000000
120000000
130000000
300000000
130000000
3 60000000
180000000
140000000

B O W o kxR WY
I O ot

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

400

4500

1530000

0

4000
2244

2225

600

6000

1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km



Guzape by Coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape by Coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape by coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT
COZA, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Coza Church, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

[ 2 B N e N =2 B e =R R e ) B @)

—_
o

W U1 O B~ OO W Ul oY OB U s OO RO

s o R A~ o

LW oo o U 9 W o

160000000
160000000
70000000
65000000
900000000
210000000
120000000
220000000
2300000000
140000000
300000000
600000000
800000000
270000000
140000000
160000000
130000000
100000000
120000000
75000000
140000000
600000000
110000000
300000000
135000000
250000000
65000000
500000000
200000000
200000000
900000000
280000000
150000000
80000000
220000000
160000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

550
550
550

1500

700

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km



ajialdAlicsce

a I NTUIJUT IVUITO
Q&Y cuzort, Abujs, Abuja FCT 5 260000000 1.9Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 800000000 1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 100000000 1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4 250000000 1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




