

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 15,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Nigeria Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1137 days**

Type **Land**

Built

500sqm estate land available for 5bedroom detached duplex on a tarred road LOCATION; Apo mechanic PRICE; 15Million







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: For Sale Category: Market Status: Active Listed Price: 15000000 Year Built: Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m Price per Sq. Meter: Bedroom: 0 Bathroom: 0 Toilets: Parking: Service Fee: Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

P5664906225





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	15000000		0
Apo legislative zone E , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		0Km
APO, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	50000000		0Km
Apo Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	70000000	1500	0Km
apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		55000000	5000	0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		19250000		0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	450000000		0Km
Apo NEPA by A A Rano Fuel Station, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	210000000		0Km
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5600000		0Km
Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		35000000		0Km
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3110000		0Km
Bstan Garden City Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	500	0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000000		0Km
apo district, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	48000000		0Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	15000000		0Km
Apo Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	5500000000		0Km
Rockvale manors Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0.1Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		0.1Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		25000000		0.1Km
APO WASA, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000	1000	0.1Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000	2000	0.4Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	600	0.4Km
2 units of 2 bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom and a self contain KARU, #2 units of 2 bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom and a self contain, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	28000000	0	0.4Km
Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		240000000	2100	0.8Km
Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		38000000		0.9Km

Apo Resettlement , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

60000000

NaijaHouses Augislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	330000000		1.6Km
Apo legislative,zone A, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	300000000		1.6Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	0	30000000	400	1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000	4500	1.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		1.6Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		33000000		1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	45000000	1530000	1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		59000000		1.6Km
Gudu , Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000	0	1.6Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	60		2000000000	4000	1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	2244	1.6Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1300000000		1.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	180000000		1.6Km
Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		180000000		1.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000	2225	1.6Km
Mshel Contemporary Estate Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	55000000	600	1.6Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		900000000		1.6Km
Apo legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		600000000		1.6Km
Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	65000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000	6000	1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		160000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	47000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	130000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	300000000		1.6Km
Guzape Bala, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		130000000		1.8Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		1.8Km
NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		1.8Km
Around NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		140000000		1.8Km
By Coza auditorium, Guzape district ,	5		75000000		1.01/

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Nalja HOUSES by Coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		160000000	550	1.8Km
Guzape by Coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		160000000	550	1.8Km
Guzape by Coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000	550	1.8Km
guzape by coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.8Km
COZA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		90000000	1500	1.8Km
By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	210000000		1.8Km
Coza Church, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	120000000		1.8Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		1.9Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2300000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	140000000		1.9Km
guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		30000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	600000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10		800000000		1.9Km
GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	270000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	140000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	160000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		140000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		600000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		1.9Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		30000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	135000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.9Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	500000000		1.9Km
Guzape , Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		200000000	0	1.9Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	200000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	90000000		1.9Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	280000000		1.9Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		1.9Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	80000000	2	1.9Km
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	220000000	700	1.9Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	160000000		1.9Km

MaijaHouses						
NaijaHouses Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		260000000	1.9Km		
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	800000000	1.9Km		
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000	1.9Km		
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	250000000	1.9Km		





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos







